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Women / 6 / L6 A7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Folkers696
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.700 9.6509.625 38.400
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Morgan Denofa695
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.525 9.6259.475 38.025
3 2 3 3 2 

2 

Kelsey McLeod700
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.100 9.7009.350 37.650
1 6T 4 1 3 

3 

Maryn Damron943
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.200 9.5759.650 37.425
5 5 1 4 4 

4 

Raven Gadson931
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 9.500 9.4259.075 36.950
6 3 7 6 5 

5 

Sienna Pezzella701
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.100 9.3759.050 36.675
4 6T 8 7 6 

6 

Jasmin Matchett935
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 9.325 9.0758.850 36.150
7T 4 9 10T 7 

7 

Karly Rhodes939
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 9.025 9.4508.650 36.025
7T 8 10 5 8 

8 

Hope Hoskins934
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.725 9.1509.100 35.475
11 9 6 8T 9 

9 

Gabrielle Greenwald7951
Intensity FL

8.650 8.200 9.0759.125 35.050
10 10 5 10T 10 

10 

Ava Potash7953
Intensity FL

8.900 7.700 9.1508.475 34.225
7T 11 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Egert269
Park Avenue

9.000 9.625 9.4509.400 37.475
5 1 2 3 1 

1 

Calista Hidalgo698
Lakewood Ranch

8.425 9.425 9.6009.750 37.200
8 2 1 1 2 

2 

Isabella Reyes271
Park Avenue

9.250 9.250 9.2509.275 37.025
1 3 3 4 3 

3 

Lainey Woodward766
Nebraska Gold

9.100 9.150 9.5258.875 36.650
2T 5 6T 2 4 

4 

Shannon Feerick-Hillenbran7955
Intensity FL

9.100 9.025 9.0508.875 36.050
2T 7 6T 6 5 

5 

Kyla Glassford932
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 9.050 9.0759.050 36.025
6 6 4 5 6 

6 

Jaiden Needham210
Park Avenue

9.050 9.200 8.5758.950 35.775
4 4 5 9 7 

7 

Mackenzie Cash930
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.500 8.7508.525 34.575
7 8T 9 8 8 

8 

Ashley James7956
Intensity FL

8.100 8.150 8.8258.750 33.825
9 10 8 7 9 

9 

Savannah Redman938
Coast Elite - FL

8.050 8.500 8.0008.000 32.550
10 8T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 A7 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Hallows697
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.000 9.6009.325 37.250
1 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Grace Paindiris270
Park Avenue

8.900 9.500 9.3759.150 36.925
3 1T 5 4 2 

2 

Skylar Alcantara940
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 9.075 9.1009.425 36.000
7T 3 1 7 3 

3 

Jamie Keller204
Park Avenue

9.000 9.500 9.4508.000 35.950
2 1T 10 2 4 

4 

Halle Nygaard937
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 8.150 9.4259.225 35.500
4 8 4 3 5 

5 

Anna Catherine Hicks814
Roswell - GA

8.450 8.375 9.2509.275 35.350
6 6 3 5 6 

6 

Aisha Williams819
Roswell - GA

8.200 9.000 9.1258.825 35.150
9T 4T 7 6 7 

7 

Cayla Nelson936
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 8.325 8.8008.875 34.400
7T 7 6 10 8 

8 

Laila Hutt945
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.000 8.8258.650 33.975
5 9 9 9 9 

9 

Camila Holmes8675
Reflex - FL

8.200 7.250 8.9008.675 33.025
9T 10 8 8 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Meet Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2014 11:06 AM

Women / 6 / L6 A7 grp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Whitton211
Park Avenue

9.175 9.750 9.4009.500 37.825
3 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Isabella Loor205
Park Avenue

9.150 8.950 9.5259.475 37.100
4 7 2 1 2 

2 

Melanie Stone208
Park Avenue

9.325 9.325 9.4008.900 36.950
2 3 5 2T 3 

3 

Hallie Stocker818
Roswell - GA

9.075 9.150 9.3259.325 36.875
5 4 3 5 4 

4 

Jessica Salazar207
Park Avenue

8.850 9.550 9.3758.650 36.425
8 2 8 4 5 

5 

Natalie Force813
Roswell - GA

9.400 8.850 8.9759.075 36.300
1 8 4 7 6 

6 

Isabella Jarolimek1032
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.050 9.125 9.0508.700 35.925
6 5 7 6 7 

7 

Kayla Cotter942
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 9.050 8.6758.725 34.950
10 6 6 8T 8 

8 

Nicole Green933
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.700 8.6758.525 34.900
7 10 9 8T 9 

9 

Carly Herman763
Nebraska Gold

8.600 8.775 8.6508.400 34.425
9 9 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Meet Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2014 11:06 AM

Women / 6 / L6 A7 grp5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Andarcia-Jimenez199
Park Avenue

9.150 9.700 9.6009.900 38.350
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Margaret Copello200
Park Avenue

9.225 9.075 9.3259.325 36.950
1 4T 3 2T 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Browning941
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 9.050 8.9509.400 36.500
5 6 2 8 3 

3 

Jadyn Ostrand764
Nebraska Gold

8.850 9.150 9.2259.150 36.375
6 2 4 5 4 

4 

Emily Wittmann338
SportsRock

9.200 9.075 9.3258.525 36.125
2 4T 6 2T 5 

5 

Jamie Sherman817
Roswell - GA

8.800 9.125 9.2758.425 35.625
7T 3 8 4 6 

6 

Mallory Donaldson944
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.975 9.2008.175 35.150
7T 7 10 6 7 

7 

Taylor Tillisch765
Nebraska Gold

9.150 8.550 8.9008.350 34.950
3T 8T 9 9 8 

8 

Megan Cater811
Roswell - GA

8.625 8.550 8.6508.875 34.700
9 8T 5 10 9 

9 

Maggie Benz8673
Reflex - FL

8.350 7.800 9.0258.475 33.650
10 10 7 7 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 A7 grp6
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helen Gordon202
Park Avenue

9.500 8.600 9.1759.525 36.800
2 8 1 3 1 

1 

Celia Gomez201
Park Avenue

9.000 8.875 9.3009.325 36.500
6 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Julia Kadrich815
Roswell - GA

9.525 8.875 9.0258.850 36.275
1 5T 6 5T 3 

3 

Elayne Nash1034
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.175 8.800 9.0259.000 36.000
4 7 4 5T 4T

4T

Taylor Champer1031
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 9.0508.950 36.000
5 4 5 4 4T

4T

Natalie Arnold929
Coast Elite - FL

8.775 9.100 9.3258.450 35.650
9 2 8T 1 6 

6 

Allison Cash810
Roswell - GA

8.250 8.950 8.5509.100 34.850
10 3 3 9 7 

7 

Lauren Claxton812
Roswell - GA

9.200 9.125 8.7007.800 34.825
3 1 10 8 8 

8 

Karli Witt7994
North Port 

8.825 7.850 9.0258.450 34.150
8 10 8T 5T 9 

9 

Jasmine Beaulieu7988
North Port 

8.875 7.925 8.0008.775 33.575
7 9 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 6S 114.800 28.325 28.650 28.850 28.975
11 1 1

2 Nebraska Gold 6S 108.250 27.100 27.075 26.425 27.650
22 2 3

3 Intensity FL 6S 106.050 26.650 25.375 26.750 27.275
33 3 2

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Team Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2014 11:05 AM

Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 6L 114.650 28.075 29.075 28.925 28.575
12 1 1

2 Coast Elite - FL 6L 112.050 27.100 28.025 28.475 28.450
23 2 2

3 Roswell - GA 6L 111.075 28.125 27.400 27.700 27.850
31 3 3
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